
PENGXIANG
QUARTZ SURFACE
&
PARTICLE SERIES



4

QUARTZ SURFACE
生态石英石

Pengxiang Industry

Established in 2006

Pengxiang adheres to the concept of quality/has created high-quality ecological quartz stones

Quartz advocates a healthy lifestyle attitude, spreads high-quality life enjoyment, and leads the way 

for high-end consumption. In response to the fierce competition in the current market, Pengxiang 

Quartz has a strong integration of brand advantages, production advantages, product advantages, 

research and development advantages, and human resource advantages to establish a high-quali-

ty quartz brand and create top-quality quartz boutiques. The goal is to meet the higher requirements 

of various spaces, which reflects an innovative and forward-looking thinking.



Available Sizes / 可选规格 Available Craft / 可选工艺面

常规尺寸：3000x1200mm / 3000x1400mm / 3000x1600mm / 3200x1600mm

超大规格：3600x2000mm

多种工艺 / Technology 

光面 / 亚光面 / 喷砂面 / 酸洗面

Smooth/matte/sandblasted/acid washed surface

表面洁净
Surface cleanliness

不渗透
Impermeable

色彩不变色
Color does not change color

耐化学性
chemical resistance

耐污渍
Stain resistant

耐高温
temperature resistance

超大规格：3600x2000mm 3200x1600mm 3000x1600mm

3000x1400mm

3000x1200mm



Customized
Thickness

15 mm 30 mm20 mm



APPLICATIONS

Business
Space Wall

Floors
Stairs

Bathroom space
wall and floor

Irregular
surface

Shelf
Console

Business
Space

Kitchen
countertop

Home
background wall

Furniture
countertops



PENGXIANG `  QUARTZ SURFACE   NEW ARRIVAL

1400mm

3000mm
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ860
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ871
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ960
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ887
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ845
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ 503
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ301
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ857
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ943
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ937
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ872
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ801



PENGXIANG `  QUARTZ SURFACE   NEW ARRIVAL

1400mm

3000mm

0123456789101112131415161718192021222324252627282930

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30

Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ991
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ808
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ850
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ800
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ180404-10
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ840
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ806
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ502
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ942
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ807
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ803
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ805
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Size：□ 3000x1200mm / □ 3000x1400mm / □ 3000x1600mm / □ 3200x1600mm        □ Extra large size：3600x2000mm

PXQZ691



PENGXIANG
QUARTZ SURFACE

E-mailinfo@pengxiang.fj.cn   Web：www.pengxiang.cn

0086-595-86990290

Fujian Pengxiang Industrial Co., LTD.
Add: Binhai Industrial Park, Shuitou Town, Nanan City, Fujian Province, China 362342
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